Stromness Academy

S4/S5/S6 PRELIM TIMETABLE - January 2018

Pupils
not in
No of Main
Date Subject Level Paper Start Finish  Location pupils  Venue
(Theatre if
not
specified)
Mon 29th English N5  Reading for UAE 9.00 10.00 48 4
extra time 9.00 10.15 3 4
H Reading for UAE 9.00 10.30 24 1
extra time 9.00 10.52 1 2
AH  Literary Study 9.00 10.30 S6 Room 5
English N5  Critical Reading 11.00 12.30 48 4
extra time 11.00 12.52 3 4
H Critical Reading 11.00 12.30 28 1
extra time 11.30 13.22 S6 Room 1 2
AH  Textual Analysis 11.30 13.00 S6 Room 5
Music H Listening 13.30 14.30 Theatre 13
N5  Listening 1450 15.35 Theatre 14
Listening (Except E
Music Tech N5  Richardson) 13.30 14.15 Music Dept 9
H Listening 1450 15.35 Music Dept 5
Listening (Only E
N5 Richardson) 1450 15.35 Music Dept 1
Tue 30th  Maths N5 Paper 1 9.00 10.15 41 2
extra time 9.00 10.34 3
Business
H Paper 1 9.00 10.10 Studies 19

AH 9.00 12.00 S6 Room 1



Applications

of Math N5  Paperl 9.00 10.05 21
extra time 9.00 10.21 3
Business
Maths H Paper 2 10.45 12.15 Studies 19
Music AH  Listening 13.25 14.25 Music Dept 2
Maths N5 Paper 2 13.15 15.05 41
extra time 13.15 15.32 3
Applications
of Math N5  Paper?2 13.15 15.15 21
extra time 13.15 15.45 3
Wed 31st

Admin & IT H Written Paper 9.00 10.00 7
History AH 9.00 12.00 2
Chemistry H 9.00 11.30 21
N5 9.00 11.30 25
extra time 9.00 12.07 2
Physics N5 13.15 15.45 6

Numeracy (Mr

Walker's Class
Maths N4  only) 13.15 14.15 18
Art & Design H Written Paper 13.15 15.15 3
Hospitality N5  Question Paper 13.15 14.15 4
Thu 1st Biology H 9.00 11.30 27
extra time 9.00 12.07 1
N5 9.00 11.30 27
extra time 9.00 12.07 5
AH 9.00 11.30 4
Art & Design N5  Written Paper 13.15 14.45 11



extra time 13.15 15.07 2
Business
Admin & IT N5  Practical 13.15 15.15 Studies 15
Practical
Woodworking N5  Question Paper 13.15 14.15 3 2
PE H 13.15 14.45 9
extra time 13.15 15.07 1 1
Fri 2nd
Geography AH 9.00 11.30 S6 Room 2
H 9.00 11.15 18 1
extra time 9.00 11.49 1 1
N5 9.00 11.20 31 2
extra time 9.00 11.55 3 6
Mon 5th
History H 9.00 11.20 7
extra time 9.00 11.55 1 2
N5 9.00 11.20 11 1
extra time 9.00 11.55 1 2
Health &
Food Tec N5 9.00 10.50 2
Graph Comm N5 9.00 11.00 1 1
H 9.00 11.00 1
PE N4/5 J Steadman Only 11.00 12.00 S6 Room 1
Accounting H 13.20 15.20 5
Engineering
Science N5 13.20 15.10 8
(Except J Business
PE N4/5 Steadman) 13.15 14.15 Studies 17 3
Tue 6th
French N5  Reading & Writing 9.00 10.30 5
German H Reading/Directed 9.00 10.40 4



Computing
Science

Hospitality

Physics

German

Business
Management

French

German

N5

N5

N5

N5

N5

Writing
Reading & Writing

Practical

Listening

Listening

Listening

All pupils return to classes on Wednesday 7th

February

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

11.35

13.20
13.20

13.30

14.50

10.30

11.00

12.00

11.30

12.35

15.20
15.35

14.00

15.20

3
4
HE Dept 5
6
Language
Lab 4
9
19
Language
Lab 5
Language
Lab 2



