## **Stromness Academy**

## S4/S5/S6 PRELIM TIMETABLE - January 2018

Date	Subject	Level	Paper	Start	Finish	Location (Theatre if not specified)	No of pupils	Pupils not in Main Venue
Mon 29th	English	N5	Reading for UAE extra time	9.00 9.00	10.00 10.15		48 3	4 4
		Н	Reading for UAE extra time	9.00 9.00	10.30 10.52		24 1	1 2
		АН	Literary Study	9.00	10.30	S6 Room	5	
	English	N5	Critical Reading extra time	11.00 11.00	12.30 12.52		48 3	4 4
		Н	Critical Reading extra time	11.00 11.30	12.30 13.22	S6 Room	28 1	1 2
		АН	Textual Analysis	11.30	13.00	S6 Room	5	
	Marata		I talantan	40.00	44.00	Th	40	
	Music	H N5	Listening  Listening	13.30	14.30 15.35	Theatre Theatre	13 14	
		NO	Listening (Except E	14.50	15.55	meane	14	
	Music Tech	N5	Richardson)	13.30	14.15	Music Dept	9	
		Н	Listening Listening (Only E	14.50	15.35	Music Dept	5	
		N5	Richardson)	14.50	15.35	Music Dept	1	
Tue 30th	Maths	N5	Paper 1 extra time	9.00 9.00	10.15 10.34		41 3	2
		Н	Paper 1	9.00	10.10	Business Studies	19	
		АН		9.00	12.00	S6 Room	1	

	Applications of Math	N5 H	Paper 1 extra time Paper 2	9.00 9.00 10.45	10.05 10.21 12.15	Business Studies	21 3	1
	Music	АН	Listening	13.25	14.25	Music Dept	2	
	Maths	N5	Paper 2 extra time	13.15 13.15	15.05 15.32		41 3	2
	Applications of Math	N5	Paper 2 extra time	13.15 13.15	15.15 15.45		21 3	1 1
Wed 31st								
Wed 513t	Admin & IT	Н	Written Paper	9.00	10.00		7	
	History	АН		9.00	12.00		2	
	Chemistry	Н		9.00	11.30		21	
		N5	extra time	9.00 9.00	11.30 12.07		25 2	2 3
	Physics	N5		13.15	15.45		6	
	Maths	N4	Numeracy (Mr Walker's Class only)	13.15	14.15		18	
	Art & Design	Н	Written Paper	13.15	15.15		3	
	Hospitality	N5	Question Paper	13.15	14.15		4	1
Thu 1st	Biology	н	andre Care	9.00	11.30		27	4
		N5	extra time extra time	9.00 9.00 9.00	12.07 11.30 12.07		1 27 5	1 1
		АН		9.00	11.30		4	
	Art & Design	N5	Written Paper	13.15	14.45		11	1

			extra time	13.15	15.07			2
	Admin & IT	N5	Practical	13.15	15.15	Business Studies	15	
	Practical Woodworking	N5	Question Paper	13.15	14.15		3	2
	PE	Н	extra time	13.15 13.15	14.45 15.07		9 1	1
Fri 2nd								
	Geography	AH H	extra time	9.00 9.00 9.00	11.30 11.15 11.49	S6 Room	2 18 1	1
		N5	extra time	9.00 9.00	11.20 11.55		31 3	2 6
Mon 5th	History	H N5	extra time	9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00	11.20 11.55 11.20 11.55		7 1 11 1	2 1 2
	Health & Food Tec	N5	CARA UITIC	9.00	10.50		2	2
	Graph Comm	N5 H		9.00 9.00	11.00 11.00		1 1	1
	PE	N4/5	J Steadman Only	11.00	12.00	S6 Room	1	
	Accounting	Н		13.20	15.20		5	
	Engineering Science	N5		13.20	15.10		8	
	PE	N4/5	(Except J Steadman)	13.15	14.15	Business Studies	17	3
Tue 6th								
	French	N5	Reading & Writing	9.00	10.30		5	
	German	Н	Reading/Directed	9.00	10.40		4	

	N5	Writing Reading & Writing	9.00	10.30		3	1
Computing Science	н		9.00	11.00		4	
Hospitality	N5	Practical	9.00	12.00	HE Dept	5	
Physics	Н		9.00	11.30		6	
German	Н	Listening	11.35	12.35	Language Lab	4	
Business Management	N5 H		13.20 13.20	15.20 15.35		9 19	1
French	N5	Listening	13.30	14.00	Language Lab	5	
German	N5	Listening	14.50	15.20	Language Lab	2	2

All pupils return to classes on Wednesday 7th February